
 
      Page- 1 

 
 
 

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH 
DEPARTMENT OF POWER 

OFFICE  OF  THE  EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER (ELECT.) :: LIKABALI ELECTRICAL DIVISION 
LOWER SIANG DISTRICT, LIKABALI 

Email: likabalielectricaldivision@gmail.com 

No. LkED/DoP/DB/SADA/01/2018-19/301 - 309  Dated Likabali the 8th March 2019 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
 

1. The undersigned on behalf of the Governor of Arunachal Pradesh, invites sealed Item Rate 

tender from the eligible / registerred contractors for the execution of following works :- 

Sl. 
No 

NIT No / Name of Work Estimated 
Cost                

(₹ in Lakh)     

Earnest Money     Last date 
of sale of 

tender 
paper 

Last date 
and time for 
submission 
of tender 

paper 

Date and 
time for 

opening of 
tender paper 

Cost of 
tender 
paper  

Time 
allowed 

1 LkED/NIT/2018-19/01 

Electrification of Pam 
Camp under ADC 
Circle Nari, Lower 
Siang District. 

 
₹32.76 lac 

 
₹65,520.00 
(NAPST)  

/ 
₹32,720.00 

(APST) 

 
16/3/2019 

 
18/03/2019 
12.30 PM 

 
18/03/2019 

1.30 PM 
onwards 

 
₹1,500/- 

 
3 

(Three) 
months 

2 LkED/NIT/2018-19/02 

Extension of 11kV line 
from Soi to Liroko 
Camp including 10kVA 
DT and LT line. 

 
₹30.00 lac 

 
₹60,000.00 
(NAPST)  

/ 
₹30,000.00 

(APST) 

 
16/3/2019 

 
18/03/2019 
12.30 PM 

 
18/03/2019 

1.30 
PMonwards 

 
₹1,500/- 

 
3 

(Three) 
months 

3 LkED/NIT/2018-19/03 

Augmentation of 
33/11kV, 1x1.6MVA 
Sub-Station at Likabali. 

 
₹39.04 lac 

 
₹78,000.00 
(NAPST)  

/ 
₹39,000.00 

(APST) 

 
16/3/2019 

 
18/03/2019 
12.30 PM 

 
18/03/2019 

1.30 PM 
onwards 

 
₹1,500/- 

 
3(Three)
months 

4 LkED/NIT/2018-19/04 

Extension of 11kV Line 
(2kM) from Kuntor to 
Pale village by crossing 
Komo river on B type 
single circuit Tower. 

 
₹90.72 lac 

 
₹1,81,440.00 

(NAPST)  
/ 
 

₹90,720.00 
(APST) 

 
16/3/2019 

 
18/03/2019 
12.30 PM 

 
18/03/2019 

1.30 PM 
onwards 

 
₹1,500/- 

 
6(Six) 

months 

5 LkED/NIT/2018-19/05 

Upgradation and 
replacement of Sub-
Station at Gensi EAC 
HQ. 

 
₹68.63 lac 

 
₹1,37,260.00 

(NAPST)  
/ 

₹68,630.00 
(APST) 

 
16/3/2019 

 
18/03/2019 
12.30 PM 

 
18/03/2019 

1.30 PM 
onwards 

 
₹1,500/- 

 
6(Six) 

months 

  

2. Non transferable tender paper shall be available for sale in the office of the Executive Engineer 

(Elect.). Likabali Electrical Division, Department of Power, Likabali as mentioned above from      

1000 Hrs of 11/03/2018 on all working days till last date of sale of tender . 

3. The prospective bidders shall have to apply for tender paper in writing on contractors / Compapny 

printed letter pad with detail postal address, telephone and mobile numbers and email ID etc 

enclosed with the documents of qualification under the following general information and basic 

qualifying requirements:- 

 



 
      Page- 2 

 

General Information & Basic Qualification Requirement:- 

1. Prospective bidder shal have to furnish letter of authority and proof of being authorised 

representative of the bidder. 

2. Copy of contractor registration letter / Electrical Licence and trading licence issued by the 

competent authority for confirming eligibilty of firm.  

3. Copy of GST Registration No, PAN Card, Latest Income Tax Clearance Cerficate from 

competant authority. 

4. No Due Certificate / NOC from the Arunachal Pradesh State Apex Bank Limited, Naharlagun, 

issued by the Managing Director Cum Chief Executive Officer. 

5. The Arunachal Pradesh District Based Enterpreneurs and Professionals (INCENTIVE, 

DEVELOPMENT AND PROMOTIONAL) ACT, 2015 shall be applicable in this tender 

process  for the above mentioned works. 

6. The prospective bidder has to submit an affidavit declaring that he is not engaged in more 

than 2 (two) tender works under State Government in persuance to the Arunachal Pradesh 

District Based Enterpreneurs and Professionals (INCENTIVE, DEVELOPMENT AND 

PROMOTIONAL) ACT, 2015. 

7. Permanent Residential Certificate, Aadhar Card, Voter ID card  issued by the competent 

authority to be submitted as proof of being the domicile within the teritorial jurisdiction of 

Community Block / Assembly constituency to perticipate in the tender in persuance to the 

Arunachal Pradesh District Based Enterpreneurs and Professionals (INCENTIVE, 

DEVELPMENT AND PROMOTIONAL) ACT, 2015. 

4. Application for tender paper accompanied with cost of tender paper in cash / Demand Draft with a 

set of above supporting documents has to be submitted to following address:- 

 
The Executive Engineer (Elect.) 
Likabali Electrical Division 
Department of Power, Likabali 

 

5. The tender paper shall neither be sold nor be accepted for opening through postal or courier 

services. 

6. The Department shall not take responsibility for any form of delay in receiving the tender papers 

in time and no extension of time shall be entertained on such account. Tender papers received 

after due date or time of submission will not be accepted under any circumstances. 

7. The bid guarantee (Earnest money) shown in the table above shall have to be deposited along 

with the tender paper in the prescribed format and manner described in the tender paper. 

8. The Department reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the process and reject 

all bids at any time, without assigning any reason or incurring any liability to the bidders.. 

 

Executive Engineer (Elect.) 
Likabali Electrical Division 

Department of Power, Likabali 



 
      Page- 3 

 
 

NOT TO BE PUBLISHED 

No. LkED/DoP/DB/SADA/01/2018-19/301- 309   Dated Likabali the 8thMarch 2019 

Copy to:- 

1. The Deputy Commissioner, Lower Siang District, Likabali for kind information please. 

2. The Chief Engineer (Power), CEZ, Department of Power, Itanagar for kind information please. 

3. The Superintending Engineer(Elect.), APEC-VI, Dept. of Power, Aalo for kind information 
please. 

4. The In-Charge (IT-Cell), Vidyut Bhawan, Itanagar with request to upload the above Tender 
Notice in the Department of Power’s website at the earliest please. 

5. The Director of Information & Public Relations, Govt. of A.P, Naharlagun with a request to 
publish the Tender Notice as stated below in the appropriate Newspaper as per prevailing 
Govt. guidelines. The publisher may be directed to publish the notice on or before 10.03.2019 
and submit the bills in triplicate to the undersigned along with 2(two) copies of published 
Newspaper for pass & payment. 

6. The Assistant Engineer(Elect.), Likabali / Telam for information. 

7. The Divisional Accountant, LkED, Likabali. 

8. Notice board.    

 
Executive Engineer (Elect.) 

Likabali Electrical Division 
Department of Power, Likabali

  

 


